
Lenteloop - Park Molenheide
Helchteren 19.4.2023

Omega

Steff BREBELS
Indiv.
Course : H:04
Distance : 2820m
Time : 0:33:26 (11'51"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:28:22
3. Devy BREBELS 0:33:35

1. 88 00:01:19 168m 7'50"/km
2. 73 00:02:03 00:03:22 209m 9'49"/km
3. 87 00:03:35 00:06:57 288m 12'27"/km
4. 72 00:02:42 00:09:39 128m 21'06"/km
5. 92 00:02:49 00:12:28 182m 15'29"/km
6. 105 00:01:20 00:13:48 100m 13'20"/km
7. 93 00:01:43 00:15:31 186m 9'14"/km
8. 102 00:01:11 00:16:42 97m 12'12"/km
9. 80 00:02:17 00:18:59 247m 9'15"/km

10. 89 00:03:45 00:22:44 253m 14'49"/km
11. 83 00:02:04 00:24:48 179m 11'33"/km
12. 74 00:02:44 00:27:32 349m 7'50"/km
13. 94 00:02:10 00:29:42 215m 10'05"/km
14. 103 00:02:47 00:32:29 194m 14'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:57 00:33:26 27m 35'11"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4588
https://www.helga-o.com

